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100 Dorso
Agordo, Domenica 17/12/2023 - 09:30

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

COLLADON TIZIANO

ONIDA ALBERTO
FRESCURA ANDREA
TONDELLA MICHELANGELO
FLORIDIA RICCARDO
KUEHL CHRISTIAN
POMARE' MORGAN
RONZON LUIS

FRAGAPANE DOMENICO
FADIGA' NICOLA
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Circuito SWImTEEN
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Serie

Anno

2009
2009
2011
2009
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009

Foglion. 1
22/12/2023

Assoluti Maschi Propaganda

Societa

ONDABLU SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DOLOMITI NUOTO -VIGODC
POL. MONDO SPORT SSD - BE
ONDABLU SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGODC
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGODC
ONDABLU SSD

ATTIVAMENTE AGORDINO SSD

Tempo

01:17.2
01:19.3
01:43.5
01:46.0
01:53.3
01:56.6
02:03.0
02:24.3
ASS
ASS

Pti

6.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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